
Terminal Block Tools
Wera terminal block tools are actuation tools designed for spring 
terminals. The curved blades also make it easy to operate spring 
terminals in distribution boxes, which cannot be reached with a 
straight blade. The blade stays in the terminal block, leaving both 
hands free to insert the wire. The tools include a multicomponent 
Kraftform handle for fast and smooth work.

Terminal Block Tools

Terminal Block Tools

Part Number Part Image Type Tip Size Overall 
Length

Shaft 
Length

Shaft 
Diameter

Handle 
Length Handle Type Price 

05008101001

Slotted

2.5mm

6.4in 
(162mm)

3.2in 
(81mm)

0.10in 
(2.5mm)

3.2in 
(81mm)

Kraftform 
ergonomic handle

$11.00

05008102001 3.5mm 0.14in 
(3.5mm) $11.00

Terminal Block Tool Sets

Part Number Number of 
Pieces Part Image Type Tip Size Set Includes Price 

05008100001 2 Slotted 2.5mm
3.5mm

(2) Kraftform Plus angled terminal block tools 
(slotted: 2.5mm, 3.5mm) $22.00
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For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/05008101001
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/05008102001
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/05008100001
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